AIP
1, American Ind/Alaskan
2, Asian or Pacific Isl
3, Black, not Hispanic
4, Hispanic
5, White, not Hispanic
6, Other
7, Multi-Racial
9, Unknown
Total

DEM
1,308
6,397

202,641

252,249

101,937
4,632
3,987

20,970

594,121

Party
AIP
CPF
DEM
ECO
GRE
IDP
INT
LPF
NPA
NRS
PSL
REF
REP
UNK

ECO GRE IDP INT
0 3 4 22
1 6 24 145
6 40 274 1,298
28 277 1,706 9,013
4 207 826 3,895
2 14 46 162
0 16 15 112
2 33 39 414
43 596 2,934 15,061
Party Name

America's Party of Florida
Constitution Party Of Florida
Florida Democratic Party
Ecology Party of Florida

Green Party of Florida
Independence Party of Florida
Independent Party of Florida
Libertarian Party Of Florida

No Party Affiliation

Party Not Registered with State

LPF
5
16
67
763
517
22
25
85
1,500

Party for Socialism and Liberation - Florida

Reform Party
Republican Party Of Florida
Unknown Party

NPA
654
7,094
32,584
258,104
68,732
3,885
3,232
33,960
408,245

NRS

RN
OO -~ W= NOOo

N
N

PSL

- 2 O 0O O O O O

—
N

REF

REP

1 426

1 2,600

5 6,602
85 273,693
32 79,203
2 2,075

0 915

8 9,120
134 374,634

Total
2,423
16,284
243,553
796,005
255,378
10,843
8,306
64,643
1,397,435



